
CVV are the last 3 digits printed over the signature on the back of your card. American Express cards show the 4-digit CVV printed above and to 
the right of the imprinted card number on the front of the card.

Address:

City:

Exp: CVV number:

Name on card:

Account number:

Signature:

Billing address on credit card (Required only if different than above address)

SUBSCRIBER INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Name:

Title:

Company:

Address:

City: State:

State:

Zip Code:

Zip Code:

Phone:

Visa American Express Mastercard Discover Check enclosed (Payable 
to October Research, LLC)

Email:

OctoberStore.com • 330.659.6101 x 806

The Title Report 

The Legal Description 

RESPA News 

Dodd Frank Update 

Valuation Review

Subscriptions provide digital access to all publication content, email news updates and full website access. 
Webinar discounts and subscriber-exclusive special reports are a few of the subscriber perks. Digital + Print 
options also include print editions delivered via USPS. 

$1,074 

$978 

$530 

$492 

$454

$565 

$515 

$279 

$259 

$239

OCTOBER RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS

2 YEAR 1 YEAR 1 YEAR6 MONTH 6 MONTH

$649 

$599 

$339 

$319 

$319

$312 

$282 

$152 

$142 

$132

$369 

$339 

$199 

$189 

$189

Digital Subscriptions
Save with a 2 year

subscription
Print + Digital Subscriptions

SUBSCRIBE 
TODAY!

October Research, LLC 
3046 Brecksville Rd. 

Suite  D 
Richfield, OH 44286 

OctoberStore.com

330.659.6101 x 806

Fax: 330.659.6102

Our market 
intelligence 

publications are there 
when — and how 
— you need them: 
on your desk every 

month, in your inbox 
every week and on 
the web every day. 

Subscribe now to 
unlock breaking 

news, features and 
analysis, plus a library 
of exclusive special 
reports and other 
educational tools.

WEB


	1 YEAR: Off
	1074: Off
	978: Off
	515: Off
	282: Off
	599: Off
	339: Off
	530: Off
	279: Off
	152: Off
	339_2: Off
	199: Off
	492: Off
	259: Off
	142: Off
	319: Off
	189: Off
	454: Off
	239: Off
	132: Off
	319_2: Off
	189_2: Off
	Name: 
	Title: 
	Company: 
	Address: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	City: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	PAYMENT INFORMATION: Off
	Address_2: 
	City_2: 
	State_2: 
	Zip Code_2: 
	Name on card: 
	Account number: 
	Exp: 
	CVV number: 
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 


