OCTOBER RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS





Save with a 2 year subscription

Digital Subscriptions

Print + Digital Subscriptions

	2 YEAR	1 YEAR	6 MONTH	1 YEAR	6 MONTH
The Title Report	\$1,074	\$ 565	□ \$312	\$649	□ \$369
The Legal Description	□ \$978	□ \$515	\$282	\$ 599	□ \$339
RESPA News	\$530	\$279	□ \$152	\$339	1 \$199
Dodd Frank Update	□ \$492	□ \$259	\$142	□ \$319	□ \$189
Valuation Review	□ \$454	□ \$239	□ \$132	□ \$319	□ \$189

Subscriptions provide digital access to all publication content, email news updates and full website access. Webinar discounts and subscriber-exclusive special reports are a few of the subscriber perks. Digital + Print options also include print editions delivered via USPS.

SUBSCRIBE TODAY!

October Research, LLC 3046 Brecksville Rd. Suite D Richfield, OH 44286

OctoberStore.com

330.659.6101 x 806

Fax: 330.659.6102

SUBSCRIBER INFORMATION

the right of the imprinted card number on the front of the card.

Name:

Title:				
Company:				
Address: _				
				Zip Code:
Phone:		Email:		
PAYME	NT INFORMATION			
V isa	American Express	Mastercard	O Discover	O Check enclosed (Payable to October Research, LLC)
Billing add	lress on credit card (Requir	ed only if different	than above addres	s)
Address: _				
City:			State:	Zip Code:
Name on c	ard:			
Account nu	ımber:		Exp:	CVV number:
Signature:				
CVV are the la	ast 3 digits printed over the signatur	e on the back of vour card	. American Express cards :	show the 4-digit CVV printed above and to

Our market intelligence publications are there when — and how — you need them: on your desk every month, in your inbox every week and on the web every day.

Subscribe now to unlock breaking news, features and analysis, plus a library of exclusive special reports and other educational tools.

WEB